Cashion Wildcat Relays 2025 - Apr 3, 2025
Q Cashion Wildcat Track & Field Facility

Results

#1 Girls' 4x100 Relay Varsity

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN ‘A 51.05 20
2 CASHION ‘Al 51.83 16
3 HERITAGE HALL ‘A 54.18 12
4 RIPLEY ‘A 54.59 8
5 LUTHER ‘A 54.68 4
6 CRESCENT ‘Al 55.17 2
7 PERRY ‘A 55.30
8 COYLE ‘Al 56.52
9 KINGFISHER ‘A 57.75
10 WATONGA ‘Al 57.91
11 CHRISTIAN HERITAGE ‘A 58.27
12 PAWNEE ‘A 59.61
13 STROUD ‘Al 1:.01.52
-- TONKAWA ‘Al DQ
Heat 1
1 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN ‘A 51.05 20
2 CASHION ‘Al 51.83 16
3 HERITAGE HALL ‘Al 5418 12
4 CRESCENT ‘A 55.17 2
5 PERRY ‘A 55.30
6 WATONGA ‘Al 57.91
7 STROUD ‘Al 1:.01.52

- TONKAWA ‘A DQ



Heat 2

1 RIPLEY ‘Al 54.59 8
2 LUTHER ‘A’ 54.68 4
3 COYLE ‘A 56.52
4 KINGFISHER ‘Al 57.75
5 CHRISTIAN HERITAGE ‘Al 58.27
6 PAWNEE ‘A’ 59.61
#2 Boys' 4x100 Relay Varsity

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 HERITAGE HALL ‘A 45.30 20
2 ELK CITY ‘A 46.38 16
3 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL ‘A 46.54 12
4 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN ‘A 46.58 8
5 HARDING CHARTER PREPARATORY ‘A 46.74 4
6 PAWNEE ‘A 46.76 2
7 KIEFER ‘A’ 47.00
8 CRESCENT ‘A 47.29
9 HERITAGE HALL ‘B' 47.51
10 OKLAHOMA BIBLE ‘A 48.88
11 TONKAWA ‘B’ 50.35
12 COYLE ‘A 51.21
-- TONKAWA ‘A DQ
Heat 1
1 ELK CITY ‘A’ 46.38 16
2 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL ‘A 46.54 12
3 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN ‘A 46.58 8
4 HARDING CHARTER PREPARATORY ‘Al 46.74 4
5 PAWNEE ‘A’ 46.76 2
6 CRESCENT ‘A 47.29
7 OKLAHOMA BIBLE ‘A 48.88
-- TONKAWA ‘A’ DQ



Heat 2

1 HERITAGE HALL ‘A 4530 20
2 KIEFER ‘A 47.00
3 HERITAGE HALL ‘B’ 47.51
4 TONKAWA B’ 50.35
5 COYLE ‘Al 51.21
#3 Girls' 4x800 Relay Varsity

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 HERITAGE HALL ‘A 10:42.94 20
2 KINGFISHER ‘A 10:46.92 16
3 TONKAWA ‘A 10:49.67 12
4 ELK CITY ‘A 10:53.64 8
5 CASHION ‘A 10:58.86 4
6 WATONGA ‘A 11:20.56 2
-- KIEFER ‘A NT
-- KREMLIN-HILLSDALE ‘A NT
Heat 1
1 HERITAGE HALL ‘A 10:42.94 20
2 KINGFISHER ‘A 10:46.92 16
3 TONKAWA ‘A 10:49.67 12
4 ELK CITY ‘A 10:53.64 8
5 CASHION ‘A 10:58.86 4
6 WATONGA ‘Al 11:20.56 2
-- KIEFER ‘A NT
-- KREMLIN-HILLSDALE ‘A NT
#4 Boys' 4x800 Relay Varsity

Team Relay Finals Pts




Compiled

1 HERITAGE HALL ‘A’
2 OKLAHOMA BIBLE ‘A’
3 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL ‘Al
4 THE ACADEMY ‘A’
5 WATONGA ‘A’
6 TONKAWA ‘A’
7 COYLE ‘Al
Heat 1

1 HERITAGE HALL ‘A’
2 OKLAHOMA BIBLE ‘Al
3 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL ‘Al
4 THE ACADEMY ‘A’
5 WATONGA ‘A’
6 TONKAWA ‘Al
7 COYLE ‘Al

#5 Girls' 100m Hurdles Varsity
Athlete Yr Team

9:02.74

9:07.16

9:20.61

9:30.26

10:17.68

10:18.87

10:35.39

9:02.74

9:07.16

9:20.61

9:30.26

10:17.68

10:18.87

10:35.39

Finals

20

16

12

20

16

12

Pts
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Davis, Peyton
Washington, Addy
Garbarino, Campbell
Mecklenburg, Talor
Staton, Grace
O'Hara, Luci
Ackerman, Aubree
Lininger, Cora
Meeks, Brylee
Rhodes, Aaliyah
Chesley, Maddie
Owen, Addilynn
Mcnair, Leighton
Welker, Hallie
Cooper, Kayleigh
Nethon, Jayda
Honeman, Taylor
Zetterberg, Morgan
Aguilar, Gabby
Dudzinski, Sophia
Boschee, Essie
Kliewer, Faith
Crowder, Ashtyn
Rogers, Madison
Hill, Brianne
Lincoln, Lillie
Howard, Lacey
Welton, Grace
Barry, Jordan

Davis, Peyton
Washington, Addy
Garbarino, Campbell
Mecklenburg, Talor
Staton, Grace
O'Hara, Luci

Meeks, Brylee
Welton, Grace

Ackerman, Aubree
Rhodes, Aaliyah
Owen, Addilynn
Mcnair, Leighton
Nethon, Jayda
Honeman, Taylor
Aguilar, Gabby
Barry, Jordan

11
12
10
12
10
10
10
11
12
12
10

10
10

12
FR
10
10
10

11
12

12

10

11
12
10
12
10
10
12

10
12

10

12

10
10

STROUD
HERITAGE HALL
ELK CITY
KINGFISHER
CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
ELK CITY
STROUD
RIPLEY

RIPLEY

LUTHER

RIPLEY
TONKAWA
CRESCENT
HERITAGE HALL
ELK CITY
CRESCENT
HERITAGE HALL
RIPLEY

KIEFER
KINGFISHER
PERRY
CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
TONKAWA

ELK CITY
LUTHER

KIEFER
TONKAWA
WATONGA
KIEFER

STROUD

HERITAGE HALL

ELK CITY

KINGFISHER
CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
ELK CITY

RIPLEY

WATONGA

STROUD
LUTHER
TONKAWA
CRESCENT
CRESCENT
HERITAGE HALL
KIEFER

KIEFER

15.73
16.25
16.52
17.15
17.52
17.65
17.68
18.35
18.41
18.69
19.04
19.58
20.29
20.33
20.49
20.54
20.84
20.87
20.95
20.96
21.40
21.65
21.82
21.87
21.90
22.37
24.18
DQ

DQ

15.73
16.25
16.52
17.15
17.52
17.65
18.41
DQ

17.68
18.69
19.58
20.29
20.54
20.84
20.95
DQ
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Heat 3

1 Lininger, Cora 11 RIPLEY 18.35
2 Chesley, Maddie 10 RIPLEY 19.04
3 Welker, Hallie 10 HERITAGE HALL 20.33
4 Zetterberg, Morgan FR RIPLEY 20.87
5 Kliewer, Faith 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 21.65
6 Crowder, Ashtyn 11 TONKAWA 21.82
7 Lincoln, Lillie 9 KIEFER 22.37
8 Howard, Lacey 12 TONKAWA 24.18
Heat 4
1 Cooper, Kayleigh 9 ELK CITY 20.49
2 Dudzinski, Sophia 10 KINGFISHER 20.96
3 Boschee, Essie 10 PERRY 21.40
4 Rogers, Madison 12 ELK CITY 21.87
5 Hill, Brianne 9 LUTHER 21.90
#6 Boys' 110m Hurdles Varsity
Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Sage, Atticus 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 15.54 1
2 Mitchell, Noaha 12 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 15.89 8
3 Murphy, Harrison 11 HERITAGE HALL 15.92 6
4 Klein, Ty 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 17.18 4
5 Mayes, Adrian 11 RIPLEY 17.23 2
6 Smith, Shawn 10 RIPLEY 17.43 1
7 Killian, Jade'n 11 CRESCENT 17.79
8 Descher, Dylan 11 CRESCENT 17.84
9 Smith, Bryce 11 RIPLEY 18.11
10 Free, Walt 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 18.51
11 Denham, Julian 10 ELK CITY 19.34
12 Boswell, Logan 9 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 20.85
13 Schroder, James 9 HERITAGE HALL 21.11
14 Graham, Judson 9 CASHION 21.27
15 Jones, Charles 9 ELK CITY 21.77
16 Davis, Zach 11 HERITAGE HALL 21.85
17 Boeckman, Zac 10 WATONGA 22.31
18 Beck, Jacob 11 STROUD 23.17
19 Miller, David 9 KIEFER 24.46
20 Shelton, Eli 11 ELK CITY 26.36
-- Bellows, Xadrian 11 LUTHER DNF
Heat 1
1 Sage, Atticus 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 15.54 1
2 Mitchell, Noaha 12 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 15.89 8
3 Murphy, Harrison 11 HERITAGE HALL 15.92 6
4 Klein, Ty 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 17.18 4
5 Smith, Shawn 10 RIPLEY 17.43 1
6 Smith, Bryce 11 RIPLEY 18.11
7 Denham, Julian 10 ELK CITY 19.34
8 Beck, Jacob 11 STROUD 23.17



Heat 2

1 Mayes, Adrian 11 RIPLEY 17.23 2
2 Killian, Jade'n 11 CRESCENT 17.79
3 Descher, Dylan 11 CRESCENT 17.84
4 Schroder, James 9 HERITAGE HALL 21.11
5 Graham, Judson 9 CASHION 21.27
6 Jones, Charles 9 ELK CITY 21.77
7 Davis, Zach 11 HERITAGE HALL 21.85
8 Boeckman, Zac 10 WATONGA 22.31
Heat 3
1 Free, Walt 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 18.51
2 Boswell, Logan 9 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 20.85
3 Miller, David 9 KIEFER 24.46
4 Shelton, Eli 11 ELK CITY 26.36
-- Bellows, Xadrian 11 LUTHER DNF
#7 Girls' 3200 Meters Varsity
Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Grimmett, Coral 10 HERITAGE HALL 12:29.13 10
2 Elenburg, Zeffie 11 HERITAGE HALL 12:38.30 8
3 Hutchison, Callie 11 KIEFER 12:43.24 6
4 Coleman, Reese 12 WATONGA 12:48.52 4
5 Lawrence, Kate 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 13:08.15 2
6 Evans, Harper 11 KINGFISHER 13:26.44 1
7 Cowan, Kinze 10 WATONGA 13:56.65
8 Myers, Claire 10 LOMEGA 14:11.18
9 Barnett, Hope 9 HINTON PUBLIC 14:13.28
10 Lake, Emyree 9 WATONGA 14:23.20
11 Plumbtree, Addie 9 HERITAGE HALL 14:42.22
12 Wise, Lauren 10 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 14:45.58
13 Meadows, Jalyn 9 ELK CITY 15:37.52
14 Youngbull, Natilee 10 ELK CITY 16:04.64
15 Mohr, Sophie 11 LUTHER 17:39.34
Heat 1
1 Grimmett, Coral 10 HERITAGE HALL 12:29.13 10
2 Elenburg, Zeffie 11 HERITAGE HALL 12:38.30 8
3 Hutchison, Callie 11 KIEFER 12:43.24 6
4 Coleman, Reese 12 WATONGA 12:48.52 4
5 Lawrence, Kate 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 13:08.15 2
6 Evans, Harper 11 KINGFISHER 13:26.44 1
7 Cowan, Kinze 10 WATONGA 13:56.65
8 Myers, Claire 10 LOMEGA 14:11.18
9 Barnett, Hope 9 HINTON PUBLIC 14:13.28
10 Lake, Emyree 9 WATONGA 14:23.20
11 Plumbtree, Addie 9 HERITAGE HALL 14:42.22
12 Wise, Lauren 10 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 14:45.58
13 Meadows, Jalyn 9 ELK CITY 15:37.52
14 Youngbull, Natilee 10 ELK CITY 16:04.64
15 Mohr, Sophie 11 LUTHER 17:39.34



#8 Boys' 3200 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Anderson, Isaac 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 10:09.00 10
2 Austin, Logan 12 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 19:42.00 8
3 Green, Asher 9 THE ACADEMY 19:43.00 6
4 Sunray, Kowi 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 19:44.00 4
5 Hoyle, Owen 9 THE ACADEMY 19:45.00 2
6 Mario, Rodriguez 11 KIEFER 19:46.00 1
7 Sac, Andy 11 HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT... 19:47.00
8 Lapat, Nick 10 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 19:48.00
9 Gaytan, Malachi 9 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 19:49.00
10 Young, Aiden 10 STROUD 19:50.00
11 Russell, Hunter 10 LOMEGA 19:51.00
12 Clark, Joseph 10 HINTON PUBLIC 19:52.00
13 Boeckman, Justin 11 WATONGA 19:53.00
14 Holden, Knight 10 KIEFER 19:54.00
15 Shadik, Raimi 11 HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT... 19:55.00
16 Bessonov, Andrew 9 HERITAGE HALL 19:56.00
17 Schill, Graham 9 THE ACADEMY 19:57.00
18 Young, Asher 11 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 19:58.00
19 Vincent, Ryan 10 HINTON PUBLIC 19:59.00
Heat 1
1 Anderson, Isaac 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 10:09.00 10
2 Austin, Logan 12 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 19:42.00 8
3 Green, Asher 9 THE ACADEMY 19:43.00 6
4 Sunray, Kowi 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 19:44.00 4
5 Hoyle, Owen 9 THE ACADEMY 19:45.00 2
6 Mario, Rodriguez 11 KIEFER 19:46.00 1
7 Sac, Andy 11 HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT... 19:47.00
8 Lapat, Nick 10 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 19:48.00
9 Gaytan, Malachi 9 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 19:49.00
10 Young, Aiden 10 STROUD 19:50.00
11 Russell, Hunter 10 LOMEGA 19:51.00
12 Clark, Joseph 10 HINTON PUBLIC 19:52.00
13 Boeckman, Justin 11 WATONGA 19:53.00
14 Holden, Knight 10 KIEFER 19:54.00
15 Shadik, Raimi 11 HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT... 19:55.00
16 Bessonov, Andrew 9 HERITAGE HALL 19:56.00
17 Schill, Graham 9 THE ACADEMY 19:57.00
18 Young, Asher 11 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 19:58.00
19 Vincent, Ryan 10 HINTON PUBLIC 19:59.00
#9 Girls' 4x200 Relay Varsity

Team Relay Finals Pts

(79:48.000)

(79:48.000)

(70:10.000)
(70:10.000)

(79:48.000)

(79:48.000)

(70:10.000)
(70:70.000)



Compiled
1

2

10
11
12
13

Heat 1

#10 Boys'

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN

CASHION

TONKAWA

STROUD

HERITAGE HALL

RIPLEY

KINGFISHER

CRESCENT

CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN

KIEFER

COYLE

LUTHER

WATONGA

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN

CASHION

TONKAWA

STROUD

HERITAGE HALL

RIPLEY

KINGFISHER

WATONGA

CRESCENT

CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN

KIEFER

COYLE

LUTHER

4x200 Relay Varsity

Team

Relay

1:49.34
1:52.05
1:56.32
1:56.80
1:57.32
1:57.87
1:58.63
1:59.61
2:01.75
2:02.31
2:03.75
2:07.74

2:09.30

1:49.34
1:52.05
1:56.32
1:56.80
1:57.32
1:57.87
1:58.63

2:09.30

1:59.61
2:01.75
2:02.31
2:03.75

2:07.74

Finals

20
16

12

20

16

12

Pts




Compiled
1

2

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL

TONKAWA

KIEFER

HARDING CHARTER PREPARATORY

CRESCENT

PAWNEE

WATONGA

TONKAWA

HERITAGE HALL

COYLE

CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL

KIEFER

CRESCENT

PAWNEE

HERITAGE HALL

CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN

TONKAWA

HARDING CHARTER PREPARATORY

WATONGA

TONKAWA

COYLE

#11 Girls' 800 Meters Varsity

Athlete

‘A 1:39.34
‘A 1:39.81
‘A 1:40.15
‘A’ 1:42.18
‘A 1:42.22
‘A 1:44.18
‘A 1:49.92
‘B’ NT
‘A’ DQ
'‘B' NT
A DQ
‘A 1:39.34
‘A 1:40.15
‘A 1:42.22
‘A 1:44.18
‘A’ DQ
A DQ
‘A 1:39.81
‘A 1:42.18
‘A 1:49.92
‘B’ NT
‘B’ NT
Yr Team

20
16

12

20

12

16

Finals

Pts




Compiled

1 Thrash, Zyah

2 Boland, Cabrey

3 Snodgrass, Scout
4 McCracken, Sierra
5 Ball, Blakely

6 Travis, Sloane

7 Myers, Kate

8 Price, Addison

9 Entz, Sharity

10 Ball, Brenyn

11 Lombardo, Nina
12 Baker, Maggie

13 Hembree, Henley
14 Nickeson, Chayley
15 Burnett, Belle

16 Skaggs, Riley

17 Turney, Jaidon

18 Lockhart, Maddy
19 Moore, Brooklyn
20 Ashpaugh, Jaelynn
21 Vega, Destiny

22 Wise, Lauren

23 Bilger, Joann

24 Sweeney, Layla
25 Forte, Myiah

26 Neeley, Jordyn

27 McWhirt, Paityn
28 Estes, Avery

29 Orr, Mia

30 Upchego, Randi
31 Benson, LeeAnna
32 Salguero, Beth

33 Penaran, Jackie
34 Brown, Maelee
35 Henderson, Chaezell
36 Roskydoll, Triniti

11
12
10
11
12
10
11
11
12

10
10

10
12
11

10

10
10
12
11
10

10

11

12
10
10
10
10

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
TONKAWA

KINGFISHER

CASHION

ELK CITY

HERITAGE HALL
LOMEGA

KINGFISHER

HINTON PUBLIC

ELK CITY

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
TONKAWA
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
CHRISTIAN HERITAGE
PERRY

WATONGA
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
HERITAGE HALL
STROUD

LUTHER

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
LOMEGA

HINTON PUBLIC

RIPLEY

STROUD

PAWNEE

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
STROUD

CALUMET

OKLAHOMA BIBLE
TONKAWA

LOMEGA

PAWNEE

HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT...

KIEFER

2:23.41
2:25.01
2:30.26
2:32.29
2:36.92
2:37.33
2:38.05
2:46.39
2:46.43
2:50.07
2:51.88
2:53.15
2:54.26
2:54.74
2:55.69
2:55.85
2:56.27
2:56.97
2:58.55
3:01.41
3:02.94
3:03.34
3:04.81
3:04.83
3:05.03
3:05.17
3:05.71
3:07.44
3:08.75
3:10.20
3:12.18
3:14.12
3:16.03
3:19.76
3:22.15
3:22.26
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Heat 1

1 Thrash, Zyah 9
2 Boland, Cabrey 9
3 Snodgrass, Scout 11
4 McCracken, Sierra 12
5 Ball, Blakely 10
6 Travis, Sloane 11
7 Myers, Kate 12
8 Price, Addison 10
9 Entz, Sharity 11
10 Ball, Brenyn 11
11 Baker, Maggie 9
12 Nickeson, Chayley 10
13 Skaggs, Riley 10
14 Turney, Jaidon 12
15 Vega, Destiny 9
16 Neeley, Jordyn 10
Heat 2

1 Lombardo, Nina 12
2 Hembree, Henley 10
3 Burnett, Belle 9
4 Lockhart, Maddy 11
5 Moore, Brooklyn 9
6 Ashpaugh, Jaelynn 10
7 Wise, Lauren 10
8 Bilger, Joann 10
9 Sweeney, Layla 12
10 Forte, Myiah 11
11 McWhirt, Paityn 9
12 Estes, Avery 10
13 Orr, Mia 9
14 Upchego, Randi 11
15 Benson, LeeAnna 9
16 Salguero, Beth 12
17 Penaran, Jackie 10
18 Brown, Maelee 10
19 Henderson, Chaezell 10
20 Roskydoll, Triniti 10

#12 Boys' 800 Meters Varsity
Athlete Yr

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
TONKAWA

KINGFISHER

CASHION

ELK CITY

HERITAGE HALL

LOMEGA

KINGFISHER

HINTON PUBLIC

ELK CITY

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE

PERRY

WATONGA

LUTHER

STROUD

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
TONKAWA

CHRISTIAN HERITAGE
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
HERITAGE HALL
STROUD

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
LOMEGA

HINTON PUBLIC

RIPLEY

PAWNEE

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
STROUD

CALUMET

OKLAHOMA BIBLE
TONKAWA

LOMEGA

PAWNEE

HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT...

KIEFER

Team

2:23.41
2:25.01
2:30.26
2:32.29
2:36.92
2:37.33
2:38.05
2:46.39
2:46.43
2:50.07
2:53.15
2:54.74
2:55.85
2:56.27
3:02.94
3:05.17

2:51.88
2:54.26
2:55.69
2:56.97
2:58.55
3:01.41
3:03.34
3:04.81
3:04.83
3:05.03
3:05.71
3:07.44
3:08.75
3:10.20
3:12.18
3:14.12
3:16.03
3:19.76
3:22.15
3:22.26

Finals
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Compiled

0 N o U WD =

W W w wwwwhNNNDNNRNNDMNNMNDNDNDN=S 2 2 a2 a o a2
OO Ul A WN 2 O VW0 NOUE A, WN 2 O VWO NOU A~ WN - O

Burke, Thomas
McNair, Braden
Smith, Hudson

Mendenhall, Boomer

Vega, Luis
Thomas, Luke
Yarrington, Toby
Russell, Titus
Salame, Jawad
Little, Grayson
Whitworth, Jack
Fisher, Dylan
Gonzales, Jose
Fields, Caden
Roberson, Zac
Knop, Owen
Nightingale, Jesse
Dennis, Asher
Bailey, Tommy
Carter, Rylan
Morrison, Cash
Webb, Blake
Herring, Cruz
Long, Wyatt
Ferris, Hudson
Smith, Canaan
Sac, Andy
Redding, Reid
Mitchell, Bobby
Buyckes, Morgan
Lewallen, Laken
Schill, Noah
Heskett, Jaxon
Nusz, Carson
Sotelo, Marco
Thompson, Jaxston

12
12
11
11
12
10

12
10
11
11

10
11
10
11
10
11
11

11
11
11
11
10

10

10

10

10

10

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
LUTHER

CHRISTIAN HERITAGE
WATONGA

LUTHER

ELK CITY

KIEFER

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
MERCY

CASHION

HERITAGE HALL
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
LUTHER

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
OKLAHOMA BIBLE

ELK CITY

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
ELK CITY

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
THE ACADEMY

LUTHER

KINGFISHER

HERITAGE HALL

KIEFER

HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT...

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
STROUD

STROUD

LOMEGA

THE ACADEMY

CRESCENT

KINGFISHER

DOVER

KINGFISHER

2:05.58
2:11.36
2:12.49
2:12.82
2:14.67
2:15.22
2:15.38
2:17.69
2:18.10
2:18.48
2:19.00
2:20.30
2:20.67
2:20.77
2:20.79
2:22.64
2:23.88
2:23.90
2:24.44
2:24.63
2:25.66
2:26.58
2:26.59
2:28.13
2:30.57
2:30.93
2:31.80
2:33.75
2:35.43
2:37.76
2:38.43
2:41.33
2:42.58
2:42.87
2:45.61
2:49.66
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Heat 1

1 Burke, Thomas 12
2 McNair, Braden 12
3 Smith, Hudson 11
4 Mendenhall, Boomer 11
5 Thomas, Luke 10
6 Yarrington, Toby 9
7 Russell, Titus 9
8 Salame, Jawad 12
9 Little, Grayson 10
10 Fisher, Dylan 11
11 Roberson, Zac 11
12 Dennis, Asher 10
13 Bailey, Tommy 11
14 Carter, Rylan 11
15 Morrison, Cash 9
16 Long, Wyatt 11
Heat 2

1 Vega, Luis 12
2 Whitworth, Jack 11
3 Gonzales, Jose 9
4 Fields, Caden 10
5 Knop, Owen 10
6 Nightingale, Jesse 11
7 Webb, Blake 9
8 Herring, Cruz 9
9 Ferris, Hudson 11
10 Smith, Canaan 11
11 Sac, Andy 11
12 Redding, Reid 10
13 Mitchell, Bobby 9
14 Buyckes, Morgan 10
15 Lewallen, Laken 10
16 Schill, Noah 10
17 Heskett, Jaxon 9
18 Nusz, Carson 10
19 Sotelo, Marco 9
20 Thompson, Jaxston 10

#13 Girls' 100 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
LUTHER

CHRISTIAN HERITAGE
WATONGA

ELK CITY

KIEFER

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
MERCY

CASHION

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
ELK CITY

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
KINGFISHER

LUTHER

HERITAGE HALL

LUTHER

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
OKLAHOMA BIBLE

ELK CITY

THE ACADEMY

LUTHER

HERITAGE HALL

KIEFER

HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT...

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
STROUD

STROUD

LOMEGA

THE ACADEMY

CRESCENT

KINGFISHER

DOVER

KINGFISHER

Team

2:05.58
2:11.36
2:12.49
2:12.82
2:15.22
2:15.38
2:17.69
2:18.10
2:18.48
2:20.30
2:20.79
2:23.90
2:24.44
2:24.63
2:25.66
2:28.13

2:14.67
2:19.00
2:20.67
2:20.77
2:22.64
2:23.88
2:26.58
2:26.59
2:30.57
2:30.93
2:31.80
2:33.75
2:35.43
2:37.76
2:38.43
2:41.33
2:42.58
2:42.87
2:45.61
2:49.66

Finals

- N O © =

Pts




Compiled

1 Marks, Aniston
2 Davis, Peyton

3 Elmore, Pepper
4 Wilson, Micah

5 Shrum, Alliyah
6 Burnham, Keke
7 Hobgood, Abby
8 Winegeart, Lila
9 Bebee, Clara

10 Eubanks, Chevy
11 Jackson, Payton
12 Johnson, Ciara
13 Randall, Reid

14 Walker, Taitym
15 Roberts, Kiya

16 Nusz, Josey

17 Mcintyre, Ava
18 Dunn, Catherine
19 Cunningham, Kayla
20 Perez, Camila

21 Banks, Libby

22 Creekmore, Makenna
23 Cotton, Arryn
24 Nethon, Jayda
25 Schovanec, Addison
26 Grover, Addie
27 Carter, Lyla

28 Ferris, Reagan
29 Pritchett, Mya
30 Moran, Sophie
31 Lewis, Kaylyn

32 Calhoun, Amira
33 Dervin, Brailyn
34 Stanger, Olivia
35 Lake, Sydnee

36 McClure, Presley
37 Kirk, Nichole

38 Williams, Lacy
39 Taylor, Konlee
40 Black, Kelsey

41 Vigil, Malia

42 Aldrich, Darian
43 McCully, Terry
44 Soto, Alyssa

45 Vega, Zoe

46 Freelander, Addi
47 Mabery, Emily
48 House, Ajoria
49 Jones, Rachel
50 Beverly, Jayden
51 Hill, Brianne

52 Roberts, Paisley

(9]
w

Lemon, Naomi

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
STROUD
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
PERRY

LUTHER

CASHION

CALUMET

CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
CASHION

ELK CITY

ELK CITY

TONKAWA
KINGFISHER
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
LOMEGA

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
HERITAGE HALL
OKLAHOMA BIBLE

ELK CITY

OKC ARROWS

KIEFER

HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT...

CRESCENT
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
HERITAGE HALL
HERITAGE HALL
CALUMET

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
PERRY

PERRY

STROUD

STROUD

WATONGA

KIEFER

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
STROUD

CRESCENT

WATONGA

LUTHER

LUTHER

KINGFISHER

WATONGA

LUTHER

LOMEGA

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
CRESCENT

OKC ARROWS
WATONGA

LUTHER

CRESCENT

OKLAHOMA BIBLE

12.03
12.44
12.46
12.58
13.00
13.03
13.07
13.20
13.28
13.69
13.69
13.86
13.88
13.91
13.98
14.03
14.23
14.33
14.41
14.49
14.54
14.62
14.63
14.64
14.66
14.75
14.79
14.79
14.80
14.83
14.88
14.90
15.01
15.08
15.09
15.14
15.15
15.27
15.31
15.34
15.39
15.40
15.43
15.49
15.58
15.63
15.70
15.96
16.27
16.35
16.36
16.46
16.61

- N M OV O =

(13.684)
(73.690)

(74.784)
(74.789)
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Nix, Leighanna
Christensen, EJ

Marks, Aniston
Davis, Peyton
Elmore, Pepper
Wilson, Micah
Shrum, Alliyah
Winegeart, Lila
Bebee, Clara
Dunn, Catherine

Roberts, Kiya
Nusz, Josey
Cotton, Arryn
Grover, Addie
Williams, Lacy
Aldrich, Darian
Vega, Zoe
Freelander, Addi

Creekmore, Makenna

Nethon, Jayda
Carter, Lyla
Ferris, Reagan
Pritchett, Mya
Dervin, Brailyn
Stanger, Olivia
McClure, Presley

Randall, Reid
Lewis, Kaylyn
Calhoun, Amira
Taylor, Konlee
Black, Kelsey
McCully, Terry
House, Ajoria
Roberts, Paisley

Cunningham, Kayla
Banks, Libby
Moran, Sophie
Kirk, Nichole

Hill, Brianne
Lemon, Naomi

Nix, Leighanna
Christensen, EJ

10
11
12
10
11
10
11
10

o
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12

10
11

12
11
10

COYLE
OKLAHOMA BIBLE

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
STROUD
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
PERRY

CALUMET

CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
HERITAGE HALL

KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
LOMEGA

HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT...

OKLAHOMA BIBLE
STROUD

LUTHER

LUTHER

LOMEGA

KIEFER
CRESCENT
HERITAGE HALL
HERITAGE HALL
CALUMET
STROUD
STROUD
KIEFER

TONKAWA
PERRY
PERRY
CRESCENT
WATONGA
KINGFISHER
CRESCENT
CRESCENT

OKLAHOMA BIBLE

OKC ARROWS
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
LUTHER

OKLAHOMA BIBLE
COYLE

OKLAHOMA BIBLE

17.12
18.04

12.03
12.44
12.46
12.58
13.00
13.20
13.28
14.33

13.98
14.03
14.63
14.75
15.27
15.40
15.58
15.63

14.62
14.64
14.79
14.79
14.80
15.01
15.08
15.14

13.88
14.88
14.90
15.31
15.34
15.43
15.96
16.46

14.41
14.54
14.83
15.15
16.36
16.61
17.12
18.04

N MO OO =

(14.784)
(74.789)



Heat 6

1 Burnham, Keke 12
2 Hobgood, Abby 12
3 Eubanks, Chevy 12
4 Perez, Camila 10
5 Schovanec, Addison 11
6 Vigil, Malia 10
7 Soto, Alyssa 9
8 Jones, Rachel 12
Heat 7

1 Jackson, Payton 11
2 Johnson, Ciara 10
3 Walker, Taitym 10
4 Mcintyre, Ava 12
5 Lake, Sydnee 12
6 Mabery, Emily 12
7 Beverly, Jayden 9

#14 Boys' 100 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr

LUTHER

CASHION

CASHION

ELK CITY
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
LUTHER

WATONGA

OKC ARROWS

ELK CITY

ELK CITY

KINGFISHER

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
WATONGA

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
WATONGA

Team

13.03 1
13.07
13.69
14.49
14.66
15.39
15.49
16.27

13.69
13.86
13.91
14.23
15.09
15.70
16.35

Finals Pts

(73.684)

(73.690)
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Sage, Atticus
Ripley, Lex
Reuter, Kline
Skannal, Azayah
McCaslin, Colt
Collins, Aiden
Brown, Hank
Eddens, Lael
Schultz, Caleb
Fuller, Boston
Tichenor, Cole
Dalton, Wyatt
Witter, Heston
Tucker, Casey
Brown, Kolby
Smith, Riley
Poole, Conley
Gaona, Daniel
Okeugo, Emeka
Bellows, Xadrian
Gottman, Matthew
Fairchild, Russell
Roby, Mark Anthony
McMinn, Preston
Greene, Billy
Cassiday, Wyatt
Lewis Stroud, Dejaquan
Saludares, Asher
Sterling, Alex
Snyder, Mason
Birmingham, Alex
Loeffelholz, Travis
Okine, William
Underwood, King
Dixon, Kingston
Johnson, Aden
Nance, Dawson
Boarts, Chase
Riley, Gunner
Williams, Matthew
Wano, Brogan
Smith, Eric
Bearden, Ben
Levings, Carson
Hinman, Evan
Schneider, Koy
Dovers, Darius
Lacey, Cole
Snyder, Juston
Sigl, Tayton
Gibson, Jayden
Head, Sabastion

Shriverjohnson, Chandler

© O VW VW OV -

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
HERITAGE HALL
LUTHER

LUTHER

STROUD

CASHION

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
HERITAGE HALL
CASHION

CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
PERRY

PAWNEE

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
ELK CITY

ELK CITY

THE ACADEMY
HERITAGE HALL
LUTHER

TONKAWA

ELK CITY

HERITAGE HALL
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
WATONGA

CRESCENT

PAWNEE

TONKAWA

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
KINGFISHER

PAWNEE

CASHION

HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT...

CASHION

ELK CITY

KINGFISHER

KIEFER

KINGFISHER

WATONGA

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
TONKAWA

OKLAHOMA BIBLE
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
TONKAWA

STROUD

OKLAHOMA BIBLE

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
HERITAGE HALL

LUTHER

LOMEGA

PERRY

RIPLEY

KINGFISHER

11.23
11.27
11.33
11.33
11.45
11.48
11.48
11.53
11.54
11.55
11.55
11.58
11.71
11.78
11.91
11.93
11.95
11.96
12.06
12.09
12.10
12.16
12.18
12.26
12.27
12.33
12.33
12.41
12.46
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.54
12.54
12.56
12.70
12.73
12.76
12.80
12.84
12.86
12.88
12.91
12.92
12.93
12.99
13.03
13.10
13.25
13.29
13.33
13.36
13.37

(711.324)
(71.329)

(11.479)

(11.479)

(71.545)
(71.549)

(72.325)
(72.330)

(72.533)
(72.538)



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Heat 1
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Lopeman, Carter
Thompson, Kayson
Shelton, Kaleb
McCall, Ricky
Johnson, Jaxx
Crowder, Doug
Thomas, Luke
lasma, Max
Randall, Tegan
Bishop, Chris
Hoffman, Tristen
Davis, Parker
Wages, Tayson
Logan-Mendiola, Braden

Sage, Atticus
Ripley, Lex
Reuter, Kline
Skannal, Azayah
Collins, Aiden
Brown, Hank
Tichenor, Cole
Witter, Heston

McCaslin, Colt
Poole, Conley
Fairchild, Russell
Roby, Mark Anthony
McMinn, Preston
Loeffelholz, Travis
Okine, William
Underwood, King

Dalton, Wyatt
Tucker, Casey
Gaona, Daniel
Cassiday, Wyatt
Snyder, Mason
Smith, Eric
Schneider, Koy
Bishop, Chris

Lewis Stroud, Dejaquan
Saludares, Asher
Nance, Dawson
Bearden, Ben

Hinman, Evan

Sigl, Tayton

Head, Sabastion

Thomas, Luke

10
11
10
10

10
10
11

11
10
11
12
10
10
12
10

12
10
10
11
12
12
11

11
12
10
10
12

10

10

12
11

TONKAWA
TONKAWA
WATONGA
STROUD

LOMEGA

KIEFER

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
TONKAWA
CASHION

COYLE

STROUD

STROUD
TONKAWA

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
HERITAGE HALL
LUTHER

STROUD

CASHION

CASHION

PERRY

LUTHER

ELK CITY

ELK CITY

HERITAGE HALL
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
CASHION

HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT...

CASHION

CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
PAWNEE

THE ACADEMY
CRESCENT
KINGFISHER
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
CASHION

PAWNEE

TONKAWA

KIEFER

OKLAHOMA BIBLE

STROUD

LOMEGA

RIPLEY

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL

13.42
13.43
13.53
13.63
13.63
13.97
14.17
14.28
14.59
14.77
14.90
15.26
15.58
NT

11.23
11.27
11.33
11.33
11.48
11.48
11.55
11.71

11.45
11.95
12.16
12.18
12.26
12.52
12.54
12.54

11.58
11.78
11.96
12.33
12.50
12.88
12.99
14.77

12.33
12.41
12.73
12.91
12.93
13.29
13.36
14.17

10

0.5
0.5

(73.625)
(13.630)

(11.324)
(11.329)
(11.479)
(11.479)
(71.549)

(72.533)
(72.538)

(72.325)

(12.330)



Heat 5

1 Sterling, Alex 11
2 Birmingham, Alex 9
3 Boarts, Chase 10
4 Riley, Gunner 10
5 Wano, Brogan 9
6 Lopeman, Carter 9
7 Thompson, Kayson 9
8 Crowder, Doug 10
Heat 6

1 Schultz, Caleb 11
2 Bellows, Xadrian 11
3 Johnson, Aden 10
4 Levings, Carson 9
5 Gibson, Jayden 9
6 Johnson, Jaxx 10
7 Randall, Tegan 10
- Logan-Mendiola, Braden 9
Heat 7

1 Fuller, Boston 12
2 Okeugo, Emeka 11
3 Dixon, Kingston 9
4 Dovers, Darius 9
5 Snyder, Juston 9
6 Shriverjohnson, Chandler 9
7 McCall, Ricky 11
8 Wages, Tayson 9
Heat 8

1 Brown, Kolby 12
2 Gottman, Matthew 11
3 Greene, Billy 10
4 Lacey, Cole 11
5 Shelton, Kaleb 10
6 lasma, Max 9
7 Hoffman, Tristen 11
8 Davis, Parker 9
Heat 9

1 Eddens, Lael 12
2 Smith, Riley 9
3 Williams, Matthew 11

#15 Girls' 400 Meters Varsity
Athlete Yr

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
PAWNEE

KINGFISHER

WATONGA

TONKAWA

TONKAWA

TONKAWA

KIEFER

KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
LUTHER

KINGFISHER
TONKAWA

PERRY

LOMEGA

TONKAWA
TONKAWA

HERITAGE HALL

HERITAGE HALL

ELK CITY

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
LUTHER

KINGFISHER

STROUD

STROUD

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
TONKAWA

WATONGA

HERITAGE HALL

WATONGA

OKLAHOMA BIBLE

COYLE

STROUD

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
ELK CITY
OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL

Team

12.46
12.51
12.76
12.80
12.86
13.42
13.43
13.97

11.54
12.09
12.70
12.92
13.33
13.63
14.59
NT

11.55
12.06
12.56
13.03
13.25
13.37
13.63
15.58

11.91
12.10
12.27
13.10
13.53
14.28
14.90
15.26

11.53
11.93
12.84

Finals Pts

(73.630)

(71.545)

(73.625)
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Boland, Cabrey
McCracken, Sierra
Randall, Emmersyn
Myers, Kate
Cunningham, Kayla
Waggoner, Miya
Baker, Maggie
Rowton, Coley
Looper, Lily

Finch, Matilda
Harp, Jaylee
Welker, Hallie
Thomas, Sophia
Mangrum, Wynter
Barnett, Terah
Lombardo, Nina
Ferris, Reagan
Clanton, Merci
Cargill, Clarity
Mildren, Elizabeth
Williams, Lacy
LeCrone, Abbie
Ashpaugh, Jaelynn
Bilger, Joann
Roberts, Kiya
Carter, Lyla
Penaran, Jackie
Rodriguez, Ashley
Henderson, Chaezell
Beverly, Jayden
Kliewer, Faith
Vega, Destiny
Jones, Rachel
Edelen, Finley

Boland, Cabrey
McCracken, Sierra
Randall, Emmersyn
Myers, Kate
Cunningham, Kayla
Waggoner, Miya
Rowton, Coley
Mangrum, Wynter

Baker, Maggie
Looper, Lily
Finch, Matilda
Harp, Jaylee
Barnett, Terah
Clanton, Merci
Williams, Lacy
LeCrone, Abbie

12

12

11
11
10

10
10
11
10

11

TONKAWA

CASHION

TONKAWA

LOMEGA
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
HERITAGE HALL

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
KIEFER

TONKAWA

RIPLEY

CASHION

HERITAGE HALL
CHRISTIAN HERITAGE

HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT...

KIEFER

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
HERITAGE HALL
RIPLEY

CHRISTIAN HERITAGE
HERITAGE HALL
STROUD
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
STROUD

LOMEGA
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
HERITAGE HALL
LOMEGA

WATONGA

HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT...

WATONGA
CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
LUTHER

OKC ARROWS
CHRISTIAN HERITAGE

TONKAWA
CASHION
TONKAWA
LOMEGA
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
HERITAGE HALL
KIEFER

HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT...

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
TONKAWA

RIPLEY

CASHION

KIEFER

RIPLEY

STROUD
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE

1:00.74
1:03.54
1:05.20
1:06.48
1:08.53
1:09.72
1:09.79
1:09.81
1:10.11
1:10.97
1:11.50
1:12.40
1:12.46
1:12.57
1:12.63
1:12.72
1:13.28
1:14.00
1:15.40
1:17.29
1:17.62
1:17.73
1:19.09
1:19.94
1:20.20
1:21.95
NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

1:00.74
1:03.54
1:05.20
1:06.48
1:08.53
1:09.72
1:09.81
1:12.57

1:09.79
1:10.11
1:10.97
1:11.50
1:12.63
1:14.00
1:17.62
1:17.73
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Heat 3

Welker, Hallie
Lombardo, Nina
Ferris, Reagan
Mildren, Elizabeth
Ashpaugh, Jaelynn
Bilger, Joann
Roberts, Kiya
Carter, Lyla

0 N o U WD =

-- Penaran, Jackie

-- Rodriguez, Ashley

-- Henderson, Chaezell
- Beverly, Jayden

-- Kliewer, Faith

- Vega, Destiny

- Jones, Rachel

-- Edelen, Finley

1 Thomas, Sophia
2 Cargill, Clarity

#16 Boys' 400 Meters Varsity

Athlete

10
12

11
10
10
10

Yr

HERITAGE HALL
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
HERITAGE HALL
HERITAGE HALL
STROUD

LOMEGA
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
HERITAGE HALL

LOMEGA
WATONGA

HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT...

WATONGA
CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
LUTHER

OKC ARROWS
CHRISTIAN HERITAGE

CHRISTIAN HERITAGE
CHRISTIAN HERITAGE

Team

1:12.40
1:12.72
1:13.28
1:17.29
1:19.09
1:19.94
1:20.20
1:21.95

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

1:12.46
1:15.40

Finals Pts
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Skannal, Azayah
Burke, Thomas
Schultz, Caleb
Hofen, Silas
Brown, Hank
Dalton, Wyatt
Tichenor, Cole
Gaona, Daniel
Stover, Tucker
Argo, Caysen
Whitworth, Jack
Vega, Luis
McNair, Braden
Gonzales, Jose
Thomas, Luke
Johnson, Aden
Ferris, Hudson
Dickson, Tegan
Mendenhall, Boomer
Milligan, Gavin
White, Kobe
Boyles, Lucas
Zetterberg, Kolby
Yurich, Cruz
Knowles, Carter
Dixon, Kingston
Underwood, King
Morrison, Cash
Long, Wyatt
Smith, Canaan
Spencer, Jack
Lockhart, James
Shriverjohnson, Chandler
Smith, Eric
Morrill, Kaydon
Fisher, Dylan
Young, Aiden
Standsblack, Kiefer
Nusz, Carson
Bishop, Chris
Broadway, Jaquan
Buyckes, Morgan
Killian, Riley
Lewallen, Laken
Snyder, Mason
Sigl, Tayton
Thompson, Jaxston
Cayot, Cal

Miller, Samuel
Cowan, Tanner

LUTHER

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL

KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
CASHION
CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
CASHION

THE ACADEMY
CRESCENT
HERITAGE HALL
HERITAGE HALL
LUTHER

LUTHER

LUTHER

ELK CITY
KINGFISHER
HERITAGE HALL
RIPLEY

WATONGA

LUTHER

HERITAGE HALL
KIEFER

RIPLEY

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
HERITAGE HALL

ELK CITY

CASHION
CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
KINGFISHER

KIEFER

RIPLEY

WATONGA
KINGFISHER
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
TONKAWA
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
STROUD

TONKAWA
KINGFISHER
CASHION
CRESCENT

STROUD

CRESCENT

LOMEGA
KINGFISHER
LOMEGA
KINGFISHER
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
WATONGA

PERRY

52.37
53.53
54.66
55.06
55.41
55.95
56.17
57.01
57.16
57.64
57.67
57.69
58.33
58.33
58.34
58.36
58.41
58.72
58.99
59.02
59.26
59.28
59.60
59.76
59.80
1:00.03
1:00.31
1:00.37
1:00.41
1:00.94
1:01.06
1:.01.47
1:02.07
1:02.33
1:02.82
1:03.37
1:.04.24
1:04.34
1:.04.77
1:04.91
1:05.52
1:05.87
1:06.12
1:07.51
1:.07.92
1:08.45
1:08.96
1:12.25
1:14.79
1:16.13

- N M OV O =

(58.324)
(58.325)
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Skannal, Azayah
Burke, Thomas
Schultz, Caleb
Hofen, Silas
Brown, Hank
Whitworth, Jack
Vega, Luis

Mendenhall, Boomer

Tichenor, Cole
Gaona, Daniel
Stover, Tucker
Argo, Caysen
Dickson, Tegan
White, Kobe
Boyles, Lucas
Zetterberg, Kolby

Dalton, Wyatt
McNair, Braden
Thomas, Luke
Knowles, Carter
Underwood, King
Long, Wyatt
Smith, Canaan
Lockhart, James

Ferris, Hudson
Spencer, Jack
Smith, Eric
Young, Aiden
Bishop, Chris
Buyckes, Morgan
Miller, Samuel
Cowan, Tanner

Gonzales, Jose
Milligan, Gavin
Yurich, Cruz
Morrison, Cash
Morrill, Kaydon
Fisher, Dylan
Lewallen, Laken
Sigl, Tayton

12
12
11
10
10
11
12
11

12
10
10
12
10

10
11

11
12
10
11

11
11
10

11
11
12
10
10
10

10

11
11

11
11
10

LUTHER

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL

KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
CASHION

HERITAGE HALL
LUTHER

WATONGA

CASHION

THE ACADEMY
CRESCENT
HERITAGE HALL
RIPLEY
HERITAGE HALL
KIEFER

RIPLEY

CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
LUTHER

ELK CITY

HERITAGE HALL
CASHION

KINGFISHER

KIEFER

WATONGA

HERITAGE HALL
RIPLEY
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
STROUD
CASHION
STROUD
WATONGA

PERRY

LUTHER

LUTHER

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
TONKAWA

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
LOMEGA

LOMEGA

52.37
53.53
54.66
55.06
55.41
57.67
57.69
58.99

56.17
57.01
57.16
57.64
58.72
59.26
59.28
59.60

55.95
58.33
58.34
59.80
1:00.31
1:00.41
1:00.94
1:.01.47

58.41

1:01.06
1:02.33
1:04.24
1:04.91
1:05.87
1:14.79
1:16.13

58.33
59.02
59.76
1:00.37
1:02.82
1:03.37
1:07.51
1:08.45

N A OY OO

(58.324)

(58.325)



Heat 6

1 Johnson, Aden 10 KINGFISHER 58.36
2 Dixon, Kingston 9 ELK CITY 1:00.03
3 Shriverjohnson, Chandler 9 KINGFISHER 1:02.07
4 Standsblack, Kiefer 9 TONKAWA 1:04.34
5 Nusz, Carson 10 KINGFISHER 1:.04.77
6 Snyder, Mason 9 KINGFISHER 1:07.92
7 Thompson, Jaxston 10 KINGFISHER 1:08.96
8 Cayot, Cal 9 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 1:12.25
Heat 7
1 Broadway, Jaquan 9 CRESCENT 1:05.52
2 Killian, Riley 9 CRESCENT 1:06.12
#17 Girls' 300m Hurdles Varsity
Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Garbarino, Campbell 10 ELK CITY 47.80 10
2 Litle, Sarah 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 49.17 8
3 O'Hara, Luci 10 ELK CITY 50.28 6
4 Barry, Jordan 10 KIEFER 50.83 4
5 Williams, Talynn 12 TONKAWA 51.68 2
6 Myers, Abbie 11 KINGFISHER 52.53 1
7 Roof, Reese 11 KINGFISHER 52.67
8 Donaldson, Audrey 11 RIPLEY 52.78
9 Harjo, Reese 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 52.82
10 Roof, Rylee 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 5343
11 Staton, Grace 10 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 53.88
12 Wilson, Lauren 12 HERITAGE HALL 53.91
13 Chesley, Maddie 10 RIPLEY 54.31
14 Ackerman, Aubree 10 STROUD 54.41
15 Hammon, Paidyn 12 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 57.38
16 Young, Sophie 9 STROUD 57.39
17 Owen, Addilynn 9 TONKAWA 58.09
18 Rogers, Madison 12 ELK CITY 58.77
19 Cooper, Kayleigh 9 ELK CITY 1:00.67
20 Banks, Libby 10 OKC ARROWS 1:00.75
21 Aguilar, Gabby 10 KIEFER 1:00.88
22 Moore, Brooklyn 9 HERITAGE HALL 1:04.52
23 Smith, Candia 10 KIEFER 1:05.05
24 Dudzinski, Sophia 10 KINGFISHER 1:10.24
Heat 1
1 Litle, Sarah 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 49.17 8
2 Barry, Jordan 10 KIEFER 50.83 4
3 Williams, Talynn 12 TONKAWA 51.68 2
4 Myers, Abbie 11 KINGFISHER 52.53 1
5 Roof, Reese 11 KINGFISHER 52.67
6 Donaldson, Audrey 11 RIPLEY 52.78
7 Harjo, Reese 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 52.82
8 Staton, Grace 10 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 53.88



Heat 2

1 Garbarino, Campbell 10 ELK CITY 47.80 10
2 O'Hara, Luci 10 ELK CITY 50.28 6
3 Roof, Rylee 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 53.43
4 Ackerman, Aubree 10 STROUD 54.41
5 Hammon, Paidyn 12 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 57.38
6 Young, Sophie 9 STROUD 57.39
7 Owen, Addilynn 9 TONKAWA 58.09
8 Banks, Libby 10 OKC ARROWS 1:00.75
Heat 3
1 Wilson, Lauren 12 HERITAGE HALL 53.91
2 Chesley, Maddie 10 RIPLEY 54.31
3 Rogers, Madison 12 ELK CITY 58.77
4 Cooper, Kayleigh 9 ELK CITY 1:00.67
5 Aguilar, Gabby 10 KIEFER 1:00.88
6 Moore, Brooklyn 9 HERITAGE HALL 1:04.52
7 Smith, Candia 10 KIEFER 1:05.05
8 Dudzinski, Sophia 10 KINGFISHER 1:10.24
#18 Boys' 300m Hurdles Varsity
Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Sage, Atticus 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 42.15 10
2 Murphy, Harrison 11 HERITAGE HALL 42.60 8
3 Suthers, Denton 11 HERITAGE HALL 43.55 6
4 Smith, Bryce 11 RIPLEY 44.49 4
5 Klein, Ty 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 44.95 2
6 Free, Walt 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 45.48 1
7 Bellows, Xadrian 11 LUTHER 45.85
8 Smith, Shawn 10 RIPLEY 47.23
9 Cunningham, Cooper 11 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 47.38
10 Mayes, Adrian 11 RIPLEY 47.57
11 Loeffelholz, Travis 12 CASHION 48.76
12 Beck, Jacob 11 STROUD 49.04
13 Riley, Gunner 10 WATONGA 50.92
14 Jones, Charles 9 ELK CITY 51.30
15 Boswell, Logan 9 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 51.66
16 Angeles, Rayven 10 LUTHER 51.67
17 Beswick, Bennett 9 THE ACADEMY 51.96
18 Spicuzza, Tyler 10 LUTHER 52.18
19 Graham, Judson 9 CASHION 52.57
20 Shelton, Eli 11 ELK CITY 57.55
21 Miller, David 9 KIEFER 1:00.98
22 Humbert, Eric 9 WATONGA 1:04.10
23 Hall, Thomas 9 LUTHER 1:04.82
24 Vollmer, Callen 9 PERRY 1:11.66



Heat 1

1 Sage, Atticus 11
2 Murphy, Harrison 11
3 Suthers, Denton 11
4 Smith, Bryce 11
5 Klein, Ty 9
6 Free, Walt 9
7 Smith, Shawn 10
8 Beck, Jacob 11
Heat 2

1 Bellows, Xadrian 11
2 Cunningham, Cooper 11
3 Mayes, Adrian 11
4 Loeffelholz, Travis 12
5 Jones, Charles 9
6 Beswick, Bennett 9
7 Shelton, Eli 11
8 Vollmer, Callen 9
Heat 3

1 Riley, Gunner 10
2 Boswell, Logan 9
3 Angeles, Rayven 10
4 Spicuzza, Tyler 10
5 Graham, Judson 9
6 Miller, David 9
7 Humbert, Eric 9
8 Hall, Thomas 9

#19 Girls' 200 Meters Varsity
Athlete Yr

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
HERITAGE HALL
HERITAGE HALL

RIPLEY

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
RIPLEY

STROUD

LUTHER

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
RIPLEY

CASHION

ELK CITY

THE ACADEMY

ELK CITY

PERRY

WATONGA

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
LUTHER

LUTHER

CASHION

KIEFER

WATONGA

LUTHER

Team

42.15
42.60
43.55
44.49
44.95
45.48
47.23
49.04

45.85
47.38
47.57
48.76
51.30
51.96
57.55
1:11.66

50.92
51.66
51.67
52.18
52.57
1:00.98
1:04.10
1:04.82

Finals

- N M OV O =

Pts




Compiled

1 Marks, Aniston

2 Davis, Peyton

3 Elmore, Pepper

4 Shrum, Alliyah

5 Wilson, Micah

6 Hobgood, Reese
7 Nusz, Josey

8 Dunn, Catherine
9 Miller, Natalie

10 Waggoner, Miya
11 Burris, Jazz

12 Ferris, Reagan

12 Lininger, Cora

14 Wilkins, Brooke
15 Perez, Camila

16 Cotton, Arryn

17 Banks, Libby

18 Conrad, Savannah
19 Grover, Addie

20 Finch, Matilda

21 Stanger, Olivia

22 Harp, Jaylee

23 Novotney, Adley
24 Shafer, Brooke

25 Daniels, Harmoney
26 Donaldson, Audrey
27 Calhoun, Amira
28 Lewis, Kaylyn

29 Richardson, Chloe
30 Howell, Hadley

31 Williams, Lacy

32 McClure, Presley
33 Davis, Shelby

34 Bilger, Joann

35 Mabery, Emily

36 Penaran, Jackie
37 McCully, Terry

38 Ross, Jayla

39 Black, Kelsey

40 Freelander, Addi
41 Avina Munoz, Luna
42 Soto, Alyssa

43 Crowder, Ashtyn
44 Lemon, Naomi

45 Hays, Breanna

46 Henning, Mckayla

10
11
12
11
10

10

11

11

10

10

10
10

10
10
11

10

11
10

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
STROUD
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
PERRY

OKLAHOMA BIBLE
CASHION

LOMEGA

HERITAGE HALL
PERRY

HERITAGE HALL
TONKAWA
HERITAGE HALL
RIPLEY

LUTHER

ELK CITY

HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT...

OKC ARROWS
TONKAWA
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
RIPLEY

STROUD
CASHION
HERITAGE HALL
CASHION
WATONGA

RIPLEY

PERRY

PERRY
KINGFISHER
PERRY

STROUD

KIEFER
KINGFISHER
LOMEGA

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
LOMEGA
KINGFISHER
WATONGA
WATONGA
LOMEGA
WATONGA
WATONGA
TONKAWA
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
CRESCENT
CRESCENT

25.64
26.33
26.47
26.72
26.94
28.49
28.49
28.87
29.09
29.40
29.44
29.82
29.82
29.87
29.89
30.20
30.32
30.51
30.64
30.79
30.79
30.84
30.91
31.22
31.33
3147
3148
31.89
32.05
32.20
32.36
3237
32.67
32.92
33.22
33.30
3332
33.36
3343
33.54
33.73
34.86
35.65
35.79
36.49
37.41

- N M OV O =

(28.486)
(28.488)

(29.813)
(29.813)

(30.781)
(30.783)
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Marks, Aniston
Davis, Peyton
Elmore, Pepper
Shrum, Alliyah
Wilson, Micah
Miller, Natalie
Ferris, Reagan
Donaldson, Audrey

Hobgood, Reese
Dunn, Catherine
Waggoner, Miya
Conrad, Savannah
Grover, Addie
Finch, Matilda
Harp, Jaylee
Mabery, Emily

Nusz, Josey
Lininger, Cora
Stanger, Olivia
Novotney, Adley
Williams, Lacy
Freelander, Addi
Hays, Breanna
Henning, Mckayla

Burris, Jazz
Wilkins, Brooke
Calhoun, Amira
Lewis, Kaylyn
Howell, Hadley
McClure, Presley
Black, Kelsey
Soto, Alyssa

Cotton, Arryn
Banks, Libby
Shafer, Brooke
Richardson, Chloe
Davis, Shelby
McCully, Terry
Crowder, Ashtyn
Lemon, Naomi

10
11
12
11
10

11

10
11
10

10
11
12

11
10

10
10

10
10

O O W

10
10

11
12
11
10

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
STROUD
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
PERRY

OKLAHOMA BIBLE
PERRY

HERITAGE HALL

RIPLEY

CASHION

HERITAGE HALL

HERITAGE HALL

TONKAWA

OKLAHOMA BIBLE

RIPLEY

CASHION

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL

LOMEGA
RIPLEY
STROUD
HERITAGE HALL
STROUD
LOMEGA
CRESCENT
CRESCENT

TONKAWA
LUTHER
PERRY
PERRY
PERRY
KIEFER
WATONGA
WATONGA

HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT...

OKC ARROWS
CASHION
KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER
TONKAWA
OKLAHOMA BIBLE

25.64
26.33
26.47
26.72
26.94
29.09
29.82
3147

28.49
28.87
29.40
30.51
30.64
30.79
30.84
33.22

28.49
29.82
30.79
30.91
32.36
33.54
36.49
3741

29.44
29.87
3148
31.89
32.20
32.37
3343
34.86

30.20
3032
31.22
32.05
32.67
3332
35.65
35.79

N A OY OO

(29.813)

(28.486)

(30.781)

(28.488)
(29.813)
(30.783)



Heat 6

1 Perez, Camila 10
2 Daniels, Harmoney 9
3 Bilger, Joann 10
4 Penaran, Jackie 10
5 Ross, Jayla 9
6 Avina Munoz, Luna 9

#20 Boys' 200 Meters Varsity
Athlete Yr

ELK CITY
WATONGA
LOMEGA
LOMEGA
WATONGA
WATONGA

Team

29.89
31.33
32.92
33.30
33.36
33.73

Finals Pts




Compiled
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Skannal, Azayah
Ripley, Lex
McCaslin, Colt
Murphy, Graham
Swaim, Grayson
Brown, Hank
Tichenor, Cole
Schultz, Caleb
Collins, Aiden
Eddens, Lael
Brown, Kolby
Poole, Conley
Bellows, Xadrian
Witter, Heston
Gaona, Daniel
Tiefel, Jonah
Pratt, Adam
Travis, Barrett
Okeugo, Emeka
McMinn, Preston
Dickson, Tegan
Greene, Billy
Roby, Mark Anthony
Fairchild, Russell
Boarts, Chase
Saludares, Asher
Fisher, Jude
Johnson, Aden
Schneider, Koy
Marquez, Aiden
Bearden, Ben
Snyder, Juston
Hinman, Evan
Hill, Lane

Nance, Dawson
Head, Sabastion
Levings, Carson
Shriverjohnson, Chandler
Snyder, Mason
Lockhart, James
Johnson, Jaxx
Carmona, Esteban
Shelton, Kaleb
Beswick, Bennett
Williams, Ontarian
Thomas, Luke
McCall, Ricky
Bishop, Chris
Crowder, Doug
Randall, Tegan
lasma, Max
Davis, Parker
Wages, Tayson

LUTHER

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
LUTHER

HERITAGE HALL
CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
CASHION

CASHION
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
STROUD

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
ELK CITY

LUTHER

PERRY

THE ACADEMY

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
PAWNEE

HERITAGE HALL
HERITAGE HALL
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
RIPLEY

WATONGA

HERITAGE HALL

ELK CITY

KINGFISHER

TONKAWA

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
KINGFISHER
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
PAWNEE

OKLAHOMA BIBLE
LUTHER

STROUD

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
KIEFER

RIPLEY

TONKAWA

KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER

WATONGA

LOMEGA

WATONGA

WATONGA

THE ACADEMY

PAWNEE

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
STROUD

CASHION

KIEFER

TONKAWA

OKLAHOMA BIBLE
STROUD

STROUD

23.01
23.20
23.34
23.42
23.55
23.77
23.88
23.92
24.24 ¢
24.29
24.40
24.41
24.59
24.66
24.67
24.70
24.77
24.80
24.81
25.27
25.30
25.35
25.54
25.85
25.89
26.32
26.36
26.74c
26.91
26.94
26.97
27.12
27.34c
27.35
27.39
27.39
27.40
2744 ¢
27.54c
27.74¢
27.78
28.04
28.04c
28.19
28.24
28.57
28.61
28.84c
29.04
29.72
30.00
31.69
31.91

- N M OV O =

(27.384)
(27.385)



Heat 1
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Logan-Mendiola, Braden

Yurich, Cruz
Mayberry, Malcolm

Skannal, Azayah
Ripley, Lex
Murphy, Graham
Brown, Hank
Schultz, Caleb
Eddens, Lael
Travis, Barrett
Okeugo, Emeka

McCaslin, Colt
Swaim, Grayson
Tichenor, Cole
Brown, Kolby
Poole, Conley

Roby, Mark Anthony

Fairchild, Russell
Mayberry, Malcolm

Witter, Heston
Tiefel, Jonah

Pratt, Adam
Marquez, Aiden
Johnson, Jaxx
Beswick, Bennett
Williams, Ontarian
Thomas, Luke

Gaona, Daniel
McMinn, Preston
Greene, Billy
Fisher, Jude

Hill, Lane
Carmona, Esteban
McCall, Ricky
Yurich, Cruz

Dickson, Tegan
Saludares, Asher
Schneider, Koy
Bearden, Ben
Head, Sabastion
Levings, Carson
Randall, Tegan
lasma, Max

11
10

12
10
11
10
11
12
12
11

12
12
12
12
10
11
10
10

10
10
10
10

11

TONKAWA
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN

HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT...

LUTHER

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
HERITAGE HALL

CASHION
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
HERITAGE HALL

HERITAGE HALL

LUTHER

CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
CASHION

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
ELK CITY

HERITAGE HALL

ELK CITY

HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT...

PERRY

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
PAWNEE

PAWNEE

LOMEGA

THE ACADEMY

PAWNEE

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL

THE ACADEMY
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
WATONGA

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
WATONGA

STROUD

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN

RIPLEY

TONKAWA
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
RIPLEY

TONKAWA
TONKAWA
OKLAHOMA BIBLE

35.01
DNS
FS

*c = converted hand time

23.01
23.20
2342
23.77
23.92
24.29
24.80
24.81

23.34
23.55
23.88
24.40
24.41
25.54
25.85
FS

24.66
24.70
24.77
26.94
27.78
28.19
28.24
28.57

24.67
25.27
25.35
26.36
27.35
28.04
28.61
DNS

25.30
26.32
26.91
26.97
27.39
27.40
29.72
30.00

(27.385)



Heat 6

1 Bellows, Xadrian 11 LUTHER 24.59
2 Boarts, Chase 10 KINGFISHER 25.89
3 Snyder, Juston 9 LUTHER 27.12
4 Nance, Dawson 9 KIEFER 27.39
5 Crowder, Doug 10 KIEFER 29.04
6 Davis, Parker 9 STROUD 31.69
7 Wages, Tayson 9 STROUD 31.91
8 Logan-Mendiola, Braden 9 TONKAWA 35.01
Heat 7
1 Collins, Aiden 10 STROUD 24.0h
2 Johnson, Aden 10 KINGFISHER 26.5h
3 Hinman, Evan 11 STROUD 27.1h
4 Shriverjohnson, Chandler 9 KINGFISHER 27.2h
5 Snyder, Mason 9 KINGFISHER 27.3h
6 Lockhart, James 10 WATONGA 27.5h
7 Shelton, Kaleb 10 WATONGA 27.8h
8 Bishop, Chris 10 CASHION 28.6h
#21 Girls' 1600 Meters Varsity
Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Thrash, Zyah 9 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 5:43.82 10
2 Travis, Sloane 11 HERITAGE HALL 5:48.68 8
3 Hutchison, Callie 11 KIEFER 5:49.83 6
4 Welton, Grace 9 WATONGA 6:00.70 4
5 Hansen, Isabel 11 LOMEGA 6:04.36 2
6 Lawrence, Kate 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 6:07.33 1
7 Kauk, Audrey 9 ELK CITY 6:22.09
8 Baker, Maggie 9 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 6:35.33
9 Moore, Brooklyn 9 HERITAGE HALL 6:35.94
10 Myers, Claire 10 LOMEGA 6:39.10
11 Lockhart, Maddy 11 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 6:42.45
12 Skaggs, Riley 10 PERRY 6:47.17
13 Wise, Lauren 10 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 6:55.69
14 Plumbtree, Addie 9 HERITAGE HALL 6:57.54
15 Alley, Kielee 9 PAWNEE 6:59.47
16 Salguero, Beth 12 TONKAWA 7:04.50
17 Meadows, Jalyn 9 ELK CITY 7:10.14
18 Martinez, Jocelyn 10 HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT... 7:25.88
19 Young, Abigail 10 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 7:33.48
20 Youngbull, Natilee 10 ELK CITY 7:43.79

(27.384)



Heat 1
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Thrash, Zyah
Travis, Sloane
Hutchison, Callie
Welton, Grace
Hansen, Isabel
Lawrence, Kate
Kauk, Audrey
Baker, Maggie
Moore, Brooklyn
Myers, Claire
Lockhart, Maddy
Skaggs, Riley
Wise, Lauren
Plumbtree, Addie
Alley, Kielee
Salguero, Beth
Meadows, Jalyn
Martinez, Jocelyn
Young, Abigail
Youngbull, Natilee

#22 Boys' 1600 Meters Varsity

Athlete

Yr

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
HERITAGE HALL

KIEFER

WATONGA

LOMEGA

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN

ELK CITY

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
HERITAGE HALL

LOMEGA
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE

PERRY

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
HERITAGE HALL

PAWNEE

TONKAWA

ELK CITY

HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT...
OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
ELK CITY

Team

5:43.82
5:48.68
5:49.83
6:00.70
6:04.36
6:07.33
6:22.09
6:35.33
6:35.94
6:39.10
6:42.45
6:47.17
6:55.69
6:57.54
6:59.47
7:04.50
7:10.14
7:25.88
7:33.48
7:43.79

Finals

- N M OV O =

Pts




Compiled
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Smith, Hudson
Green, Asher
Orcutt, Dylan
Bryun, Graydon
McNair, Braden
Mario, Rodriguez
Roberson, Zac
Gaytan, Malachi
Arthur, Kelton
Webb, Blake
Cooper, Samuel
Yarrington, Toby

Mendenhall, Boomer

Salame, Jawad
Redding, Reid
Dennis, Asher
Russell, Hunter
Carter, Rylan
Nightingale, Jesse
Knop, Owen
Shadik, Raimi
Young, Aiden
Boeckman, Justin
Buller, Jacob
Ruse, Jake
Bessonov, Andrew
Holden, Knight
Hamadeh, Adam
Shade, Daniel
Schill, Noah
Miller, Samuel
Garrett, Katch
Brooks, Matthew
Corderman, Eli
Young, Asher
Krittenbrink, Cal
Roth, Russell

11

10
12
12
11
11

11

11

11
12
10
10
10
11
11
10
11
10
11
12
11

10
10
12
10

10
11

11
10

CHRISTIAN HERITAGE

THE ACADEMY

HERITAGE HALL
OKLAHOMA BIBLE

LUTHER

KIEFER

CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
RIPLEY

THE ACADEMY
OKLAHOMA BIBLE

KIEFER

WATONGA

MERCY

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
LOMEGA

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
ELK CITY

OKLAHOMA BIBLE

HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT...

STROUD
WATONGA
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
HERITAGE HALL
KIEFER

HERITAGE HALL
PERRY

THE ACADEMY
WATONGA

ELK CITY

PERRY
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
LOMEGA
OKLAHOMA BIBLE

4:54.12
4:56.02
4:56.03
4:56.17
5:03.20
5:11.20
5:11.87
5:13.28
5:13.96
5:14.68
5:15.95
5:17.10
5:23.76
5:25.26
5:30.44
5:31.12
5:32.30
5:34.51
5:36.57
5:36.93
5:38.07
5:38.63
5:39.69
5:42.23
5:46.43
5:49.49
5:58.76
6:07.36
6:08.76
6:11.44
6:18.10
6:32.84
6:36.06
6:36.82
6:40.34
6:55.84
7:16.39

- N M OV O =



Heat 1

1 Smith, Hudson
2 Green, Asher

3 Orcutt, Dylan

4 Bryun, Graydon
5 McNair, Braden
6 Mario, Rodriguez
7 Roberson, Zac

8 Gaytan, Malachi
9 Arthur, Kelton

10 Webb, Blake

11 Cooper, Samuel
12 Yarrington, Toby
13 Mendenhall, Boomer
14 Salame, Jawad
15 Russell, Hunter
16 Young, Aiden

17 Ruse, Jake

18 Holden, Knight
Heat 2

1 Redding, Reid

2 Dennis, Asher

3 Carter, Rylan

4 Nightingale, Jesse
5 Knop, Owen

6 Shadik, Raimi

7 Boeckman, Justin
8 Buller, Jacob

9 Bessonov, Andrew
10 Hamadeh, Adam
11 Shade, Daniel

12 Schill, Noah

13 Miller, Samuel

14 Garrett, Katch
15 Brooks, Matthew
16 Corderman, Eli
17 Young, Asher

18 Krittenbrink, Cal
19 Roth, Russell

11

10
12
12
11
11

11

11

11
12
10
10
11
10

10
10
11
11
10
11
11
12

10
12
10

10
11

11
10

#23 Girls' 4x400 Relay Varsity

Team

CHRISTIAN HERITAGE
THE ACADEMY
HERITAGE HALL
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
LUTHER

KIEFER

CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
RIPLEY

THE ACADEMY
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
KIEFER

WATONGA

MERCY

LOMEGA

STROUD

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
KIEFER

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
ELK CITY

OKLAHOMA BIBLE

HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT...

WATONGA
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
HERITAGE HALL
HERITAGE HALL
PERRY

THE ACADEMY
WATONGA

ELK CITY

PERRY
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
LOMEGA
OKLAHOMA BIBLE

Relay Finals

4:54.12
4:56.02
4:56.03
4:56.17
5:03.20
5:11.20
5:11.87
5:13.28
5:13.96
5:14.68
5:15.95
5:17.10
5:23.76
5:25.26
5:32.30
5:38.63
5:46.43
5:58.76

5:30.44
5:31.12
5:34.51
5:36.57
5:36.93
5:38.07
5:39.69
5:42.23
5:49.49
6:07.36
6:08.76
6:11.44
6:18.10
6:32.84
6:36.06
6:36.82
6:40.34
6:55.84
7:16.39

Pts

- N M OV O =




Compiled
1

2

10

11

Heat 1

#24 Boys' 4x400 Relay Varsity

CASHION

TONKAWA

KINGFISHER

HERITAGE HALL

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN

LOMEGA

KREMLIN-HILLSDALE

KINGFISHER

OKLAHOMA BIBLE

TONKAWA

STROUD

CASHION

TONKAWA

KINGFISHER

HERITAGE HALL

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN

LOMEGA

KREMLIN-HILLSDALE

STROUD

KINGFISHER

OKLAHOMA BIBLE

TONKAWA

Team

Relay

4:17.63
4:18.46
4:27.85
4:29.01
4:31.27
4:42.26
4:44.47
4:46.44
4:49.36
4:52.55

4:54.66

4:17.63
4:18.46
4:27.85
4:29.01
4:31.27
4:42.26
4:44.47

4:54.66

4:46.44
4:49.36

4:52.55

Finals

20
16

12

20
16

12

Pts




Compiled

1 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN ‘Al 3:40.96 20
2 HERITAGE HALL ‘A’ 3:44.41 16
3 OKLAHOMA BIBLE ‘A 3:50.59 12
4 ELK CITY ‘Al 3:53.56 8
5 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL ‘A 3:53.89 4
6 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN '‘B' 3:54.48 2
7 THE ACADEMY ‘A 4:08.50

8 TONKAWA ‘Al 4:12.28

-- LOMEGA ‘A’ NT

Heat 1

1 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN ‘A 3:40.96 20
2 HERITAGE HALL ‘A 3:44.41 16
3 OKLAHOMA BIBLE ‘A’ 3:50.59 12
4 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL ‘A 3:53.89 4
5 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN ‘B' 3:54.48 2
6 THE ACADEMY ‘A 4.08.50

7 TONKAWA ‘A’ 4:12.28

- LOMEGA ‘A NT

Heat 2

1 ELK CITY ‘Al 3:53.56 8

#27 Girls' Shot Put Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts




Compiled

1 Tabor, Joey

2 Shafer, Brooke

3 Pendergraft, Libbee
4 Clark, Miyah

5 Dodge, Isabelle

6 Little, Carlie

7 Howell, Hadley

8 Sigala, Jacqueline
8 Durbin, Addyson
10 Deleon, Carly

11 Steger, Katie

12 Ross, Jayla

13 Neal, Reese

14 Deangelis, Zoey
15 Ulrich, Kazlyn

16 Taylor, Konlee

17 England, Charlotte
18 McCully, Terry

18 Hickey, Madeleine
20 Kates, Kaylee
Flight 1

1 Tabor, Joey

2 Shafer, Brooke

3 Pendergraft, Libbee
4 Clark, Miyah

5 Dodge, Isabelle

6 Little, Carlie

7 Howell, Hadley

8 Sigala, Jacqueline
8 Durbin, Addyson
10 Deleon, Carly

11 Steger, Katie

12 Ross, Jayla

13 Neal, Reese

14 Deangelis, Zoey
15 Ulrich, Kazlyn

16 Taylor, Konlee

17 England, Charlotte
18 McCully, Terry

18 Hickey, Madeleine
20 Kates, Kaylee

#28 Boys' Shot Put Varsity

Athlete

Yr

TONKAWA

CASHION

KIEFER

STROUD

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
PERRY

TONKAWA

TONKAWA

STROUD

CHRISTIAN HERITAGE
WATONGA
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
CRESCENT

ELK CITY

CRESCENT

HERITAGE HALL
KINGFISHER
CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN

TONKAWA

CASHION

KIEFER

STROUD

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
PERRY

TONKAWA

TONKAWA

STROUD

CHRISTIAN HERITAGE
WATONGA
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
CRESCENT

ELK CITY

CRESCENT

HERITAGE HALL
KINGFISHER
CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN

Team

34-05.00
31-05.00
31-03.00
31-02.00
30-03.00
29-03.00
28-08.00
28-03.00
28-03.00
27-06.00
26-11.00
26-09.00
26-03.00
26-02.00
25-11.50
25-09.00
25-05.50
24-02.00
24-02.00
23-03.00

34-05.00
31-05.00
31-03.00
31-02.00
30-03.00
29-03.00
28-08.00
28-03.00
28-03.00
27-06.00
26-11.00
26-09.00
26-03.00
26-02.00
25-11.50
25-09.00
25-05.50
24-02.00
24-02.00
23-03.00

Finals
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Pts




Compiled
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#29 Girls' Discus Varsity

Lang, Kendall
Presley, Kason
Watson, Colby
Holt, Brayden
Browne, Crawford
Ward, Gavin
Burnett, lan
Aylor, Jacob
Coutrier, Braylon
Watkins, Brennen
Brookshire, Beau
Reyes, Abner
Tautfest, Kace
Dunn, Donovan
Harjo, Kyle
Thompson, Jax
Wear, Kyler
Bullock, Ryan
Blueback, Martin
Abbey, Zane
Aylor, Kaleb
Billen, Cameron

Lang, Kendall
Presley, Kason
Watson, Colby
Holt, Brayden
Browne, Crawford
Ward, Gavin
Burnett, lan
Aylor, Jacob
Coutrier, Braylon
Watkins, Brennen
Brookshire, Beau
Reyes, Abner
Tautfest, Kace
Dunn, Donovan
Harjo, Kyle
Thompson, Jax
Wear, Kyler
Bullock, Ryan
Blueback, Martin
Abbey, Zane
Aylor, Kaleb
Billen, Cameron

Athlete

12
12
11
12
10
11
11
11
10
SO
11
11
10

12
11
10
10
10
10
11

12
12
11
12
10
11
11
11
10
SO
11
11
10

12
11
10
10
10
10
11

Yr

KIEFER

STROUD
CRESCENT
KIEFER
HERITAGE HALL
TONKAWA
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
STROUD
HERITAGE HALL
KIEFER

HINTON PUBLIC
ELK CITY
TONKAWA
KINGFISHER
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
TONKAWA
CASHION
HERITAGE HALL
TONKAWA
STROUD
STROUD
CASHION

KIEFER

STROUD
CRESCENT
KIEFER
HERITAGE HALL
TONKAWA
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
STROUD
HERITAGE HALL
KIEFER

HINTON PUBLIC
ELK CITY
TONKAWA
KINGFISHER
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
TONKAWA
CASHION
HERITAGE HALL
TONKAWA
STROUD
STROUD
CASHION

Team

43-01.50
42-10.50
41-11.50
41-08.00
41-06.00
38-10.50
37-08.25
37-07.00
36-10.00
36-08.00
36-03.00
35-08.50
35-06.50
35-01.50
34-08.00
34-02.50
34-01.00
33-06.50
33-05.50
33-03.00
33-00.00
31-01.00

43-01.50
42-10.50
41-11.50
41-08.00
41-06.00
38-10.50
37-08.25
37-07.00
36-10.00
36-08.00
36-03.00
35-08.50
35-06.50
35-01.50
34-08.00
34-02.50
34-01.00
33-06.50
33-05.50
33-03.00
33-00.00
31-01.00

Finals
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Pts




Compiled
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Tabor, Joey
Sigala, Jacqueline
Mcintyre, Ava
Steger, Katie
Shafer, Brooke
Ross, Jayla
Malcolm, Jaylynn
Dodge, Isabelle
Maxwell, Cailynn
Chartney, Hailey
Wilson, Zori
Neal, Reese
Durbin, Addyson
Ulrich, Kazlyn
Galliher, Kali
Kirby, Grayson
Bounds, Blakely
Coleman, Miya
Tytenicz, Anna
Howell, Hadley
Mangrum, Madison
Clark, Miyah
Little, Carlie
Brueggen, Addy
Lamle, Kenzie
Paul, Jayla

Kates, Kaylee
Bass, Cami
Garmendia, Garazi
England, Charlotte
Holt, Lilah

10
12

10

11
12
11
11
11

11
11
12
12
10

11
10
10
12
12
10
10

10

10

TONKAWA

TONKAWA

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
CHRISTIAN HERITAGE
CASHION

WATONGA

PERRY

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
PERRY

LUTHER

CRESCENT
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
TONKAWA

ELK CITY

CASHION

HERITAGE HALL
LUTHER

ELK CITY

LUTHER

PERRY

HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT...

STROUD

CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
KINGFISHER

WATONGA

TONKAWA

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
COYLE

CRESCENT

HERITAGE HALL
CASHION

107-10.00
94-05.00
91-08.00
90-02.00
83-00.00
82-04.00
80-04.00
79-08.00
78-05.00
76-01.00
75-05.00
74-07.00
74-07.00
74-03.00
74-03.00
71-05.00
70-03.00
69-04.00
68-02.00
67-06.00
67-06.00
65-08.00
64-08.00
64-02.00
63-10.00
63-08.00
62-01.00
61-07.00
61-06.00
NM

NM



Flight 1

1 Tabor, Joey

2 Sigala, Jacqueline
3 Mcintyre, Ava

4 Steger, Katie

5 Shafer, Brooke

6 Ross, Jayla

7 Malcolm, Jaylynn
8 Dodge, Isabelle
9 Maxwell, Cailynn
10 Chartney, Hailey
11 Wilson, Zori

12 Neal, Reese

12 Durbin, Addyson
14 Ulrich, Kazlyn

14 Galliher, Kali

16 Kirby, Grayson

17 Bounds, Blakely
18 Coleman, Miya
19 Tytenicz, Anna

20 Howell, Hadley
20 Mangrum, Madison
22 Clark, Miyah

23 Little, Carlie

24 Brueggen, Addy
25 Lamle, Kenzie

26 Paul, Jayla

27 Kates, Kaylee

28 Bass, Cami

29 Garmendia, Garazi

-- England, Charlotte
-- Holt, Lilah

#30 Boys' Discus Varsity

Athlete

10
12

10

11
12
11
11
11

11
11
12
12
10

11
10
10
12
12
10
10

10

10

Yr

TONKAWA

TONKAWA

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
CHRISTIAN HERITAGE
CASHION

WATONGA

PERRY

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
PERRY

LUTHER

CRESCENT
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
TONKAWA

ELK CITY

CASHION

HERITAGE HALL
LUTHER

ELK CITY

LUTHER

PERRY

HARDING CHARTER PREPARAT...

STROUD

CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
KINGFISHER

WATONGA

TONKAWA

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
COYLE

CRESCENT

HERITAGE HALL
CASHION

Team

107-10.00
94-05.00
91-08.00
90-02.00
83-00.00
82-04.00
80-04.00
79-08.00
78-05.00
76-01.00
75-05.00
74-07.00
74-07.00
74-03.00
74-03.00
71-05.00
70-03.00
69-04.00
68-02.00
67-06.00
67-06.00
65-08.00
64-08.00
64-02.00
63-10.00
63-08.00
62-01.00
61-07.00
61-06.00
NM

NM

Finals

Pts




Compiled
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Holt, Brayden
Lang, Kendall
Muse, Aiden
Browne, Crawford
Coutrier, Braylon
Patterson, Hunter
Daily, Troy

Harjo, Kyle

Aylor, Kaleb
Blueback, Martin
Burnett, lan
Ward, Gavin

Blue, Caleb
Leclercq, Cooper
Harting, Tanner
Watkins, Brennen
Hinman, Evan
Wear, Kyler
Dunn, Donovan
Pridemore, Boomer
Smith, Creede
Hailey, Desomond
Tautfest, Kace
Zelnicek, Hudson
Aylor, Jacob

Holt, Brayden
Lang, Kendall
Muse, Aiden
Browne, Crawford
Coutrier, Braylon
Patterson, Hunter
Daily, Troy

Harjo, Kyle

Aylor, Kaleb
Blueback, Martin
Burnett, lan
Ward, Gavin

Blue, Caleb
Leclercq, Cooper
Harting, Tanner
Watkins, Brennen
Hinman, Evan
Wear, Kyler
Dunn, Donovan
Pridemore, Boomer
Smith, Creede
Hailey, Desomond
Tautfest, Kace
Zelnicek, Hudson
Aylor, Jacob

12
12
11
10
10
11
10
12
11
10
11
11
10
10
10
SO
11
10

11
10
10
10
10
11

12
12
11
10
10
11
10
12
11
10
11
11
10
10
10
SO
11
10

11
10
10
10
10
11

KIEFER

KIEFER

ELK CITY
HERITAGE HALL
HERITAGE HALL
PAWNEE
TONKAWA

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN

STROUD
TONKAWA
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
TONKAWA
HERITAGE HALL
HERITAGE HALL
RIPLEY

KIEFER

STROUD
CASHION
KINGFISHER
LUTHER

PERRY

CRESCENT
TONKAWA
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
STROUD

KIEFER

KIEFER

ELK CITY
HERITAGE HALL
HERITAGE HALL
PAWNEE
TONKAWA

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN

STROUD
TONKAWA
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
TONKAWA
HERITAGE HALL
HERITAGE HALL
RIPLEY

KIEFER

STROUD
CASHION
KINGFISHER
LUTHER

PERRY

CRESCENT
TONKAWA
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
STROUD

132-01.00
128-04.00
126-06.00
122-06.00
108-01.00
104-01.00
102-03.00
101-08.00
99-04.00
98-00.00
98-00.00
95-02.00
94-08.00
93-02.00
90-09.00
90-09.00
85-01.00
82-05.00
81-10.00
NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

132-01.00
128-04.00
126-06.00
122-06.00
108-01.00
104-01.00
102-03.00
101-08.00
99-04.00
98-00.00
98-00.00
95-02.00
94-08.00
93-02.00
90-09.00
90-09.00
85-01.00
82-05.00
81-10.00
NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

- N M OV O =

- N M O O =



#31 Girls' High Jump Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Howell, Brooklyn 12 RIPLEY 5-00.00 10
2 Elenburg, Zeffie 11 HERITAGE HALL 4-08.00 8
3 Hendrix, Hannah 11 KIEFER 4-08.00 6
4 Neeley, Jordyn 10 STROUD 4-08.00 4
5 Thrash, Zyah 9 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 4-06.00 2
6 Shafer, Brooke 10 CASHION 4-06.00 1
7 Novotney, Adley 9 HERITAGE HALL 4-06.00
8 Hartman, Ela 9 KINGFISHER 4-06.00
9 Young, Sophie 9 STROUD 4-04.00
9 Bell, Kylee 11 DOVER 4-04.00
9 Harp, Jaylee 11 CASHION 4-04.00
12 Gordon, Paizleigh 12 WATONGA 4-02.00
12 Moore, Mia 9 STROUD 4-02.00
12 Longbush, Rylee 10 KINGFISHER 4-02.00
12 Mentzel, Molly 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 4-02.00
12 Dollarhide, Jazmin 10 TONKAWA 4-02.00
-- Smith, Amelia 11 HERITAGE HALL NH
-- Paul, Jayla 9 TONKAWA NH
-- Cooper, Kayleigh 9 ELK CITY NH
-- Rosales, Aneida 9 KIEFER NH
-- Nyberg, Ashley 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN NH
-- Barnett, Terah 10 KIEFER NH
Flight 1
1 Howell, Brooklyn 12 RIPLEY 5-00.00 10
2 Elenburg, Zeffie 11 HERITAGE HALL 4-08.00 8
2 Hendrix, Hannah 11 KIEFER 4-08.00 6
2 Neeley, Jordyn 10 STROUD 4-08.00 4
5 Thrash, Zyah 9 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 4-06.00 2
5 Shafer, Brooke 10 CASHION 4-06.00 1
5 Novotney, Adley 9 HERITAGE HALL 4-06.00
5 Hartman, Ela 9 KINGFISHER 4-06.00
9 Young, Sophie 9 STROUD 4-04.00
9 Bell, Kylee 11 DOVER 4-04.00
9 Harp, Jaylee 11 CASHION 4-04.00
12 Gordon, Paizleigh 12 WATONGA 4-02.00
12 Moore, Mia 9 STROUD 4-02.00
12 Longbush, Rylee 10 KINGFISHER 4-02.00
12 Mentzel, Molly 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 4-02.00
12 Dollarhide, Jazmin 10 TONKAWA 4-02.00
-- Smith, Amelia 11 HERITAGE HALL NH
-- Paul, Jayla 9 TONKAWA NH
-- Cooper, Kayleigh 9 ELK CITY NH
-- Rosales, Aneida 9 KIEFER NH
-- Nyberg, Ashley 9 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN NH
-- Barnett, Terah 10 KIEFER NH

#32 Boys' High Jump Varsity



Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Burnett, Ty 11 KIEFER 6-08.00 10
2 Murphy, Graham 11 HERITAGE HALL 6-06.00 8
3 Gomez, Daimian 10 HINTON PUBLIC 6-00.00 6
4 Lopeman, Clayton 12 TONKAWA 6-00.00 4
5 Jay, Rylan 12 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 5-10.00 2
6 Peterson, Ty 11 STROUD 5-08.00 1
7 Herring, Cruz 9 LUTHER 5-06.00
7 Morris, Dakota 11 KIEFER 5-06.00
9 Mccollom, Kaden 12 RIPLEY 5-04.00
9 White, Kobe 9 HERITAGE HALL 5-04.00
11 Brown, Ford 10 HERITAGE HALL 5-02.00
-- Lindsey, Jordan 12 STROUD NH
-- Lee, Champ 10 CRESCENT NH
-- Broadway, Jaquan 9 CRESCENT NH
- Congdon, Deagan 11 ELK CITY NH
-- Molvar, Colin 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN NH
-- Humphrey, Jeffery 9 HINTON PUBLIC NH
-- Schroder, James 9 HERITAGE HALL NH
-- Dovers, Darius 9 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL NH
-- Lapat, Nick 10 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL NH
-- Dumas, Terrance 10 COYLE NH
-- Higginbotham, Seth 12 DOVER NH
Flight 1
1 Burnett, Ty 11 KIEFER 6-08.00 10
2 Murphy, Graham 11 HERITAGE HALL 6-06.00 8
3 Gomez, Daimian 10 HINTON PUBLIC 6-00.00 6
3 Lopeman, Clayton 12 TONKAWA 6-00.00 4
5 Jay, Rylan 12 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 5-10.00 2
6 Peterson, Ty 11 STROUD 5-08.00 1
7 Herring, Cruz 9 LUTHER 5-06.00
7 Morris, Dakota 11 KIEFER 5-06.00
9 Mccollom, Kaden 12 RIPLEY 5-04.00
9 White, Kobe 9 HERITAGE HALL 5-04.00
11 Brown, Ford 10 HERITAGE HALL 5-02.00
-- Lindsey, Jordan 12 STROUD NH
-- Lee, Champ 10 CRESCENT NH
-- Broadway, Jaquan 9 CRESCENT NH
-- Congdon, Deagan 11 ELK CITY NH
-- Molvar, Colin 10 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN NH
-- Humphrey, Jeffery 9 HINTON PUBLIC NH
-- Schroder, James 9 HERITAGE HALL NH
-- Dovers, Darius 9 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL NH
-- Lapat, Nick 10 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL NH
-- Dumas, Terrance 10 COYLE NH
-- Higginbotham, Seth 12 DOVER NH
#33 Girls' Pole Vault Varsity
Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts




Compiled
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#34 Boys' Pole Vault Varsity

Burnham, Keke
Bell, Kylee
Wilkins, Brooke
Boschee, Essie
Longbush, Rylee
Sottile, Ella
Wilson, Lilly
Dollarhide, Jazmin
Dalke, Addy
Ratchford, Sophia
Matherly, Courtney
Hendrix, Hannah
Jerkins, Rystan
Bonner, Lacey
Williamson, Olivia
Johnson, Ciara
Christensen, EJ

Burnham, Keke
Bell, Kylee
Wilkins, Brooke
Boschee, Essie
Longbush, Rylee
Sottile, Ella
Wilson, Lilly
Dollarhide, Jazmin
Dalke, Addy
Ratchford, Sophia
Matherly, Courtney
Hendrix, Hannah
Jerkins, Rystan
Bonner, Lacey
Williamson, Olivia
Johnson, Ciara
Christensen, EJ

Athlete

Yr

LUTHER

DOVER

LUTHER

PERRY
KINGFISHER

ELK CITY

LUTHER
TONKAWA
CRESCENT
KINGFISHER
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
KIEFER
KINGFISHER

ELK CITY

ELK CITY

ELK CITY
OKLAHOMA BIBLE

LUTHER

DOVER

LUTHER

PERRY
KINGFISHER

ELK CITY

LUTHER
TONKAWA
CRESCENT
KINGFISHER
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
KIEFER
KINGFISHER

ELK CITY

ELK CITY

ELK CITY
OKLAHOMA BIBLE

Team

9-00.00
9-00.00
8-06.00
8-00.00
7-00.00
7-00.00
7-00.00
7-00.00
7-00.00
6-06.00
6-00.00
6-00.00
NH

NH

NH

NH

NH
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9-00.00
9-00.00
8-06.00
8-00.00
7-00.00
7-00.00
7-00.00
7-00.00
7-00.00
6-06.00
6-00.00
6-00.00
NH

NH

NH

NH

NH
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Finals Pts




Compiled

1 Matherly, Andrew 12
2 Gaske, Landon 11
3 Reeder, Ashland 10
4 Worley, Cash 10
5 Baustert, Luke 12
5 Stoner, Morgan 10
7 Dalke, Luke 9
8 Young, Aiden 10
8 Jones, Tucker 11
10 Baxter, Brody SO
-- Baustert, Cole 10
-- McCall, Ricky 11
-- Replogle, Hudson 12
Flight 1

1 Matherly, Andrew 12
2 Gaske, Landon 11
2 Reeder, Ashland 10
2 Worley, Cash 10
5 Baustert, Luke 12
5 Stoner, Morgan 10
7 Dalke, Luke 9
8 Young, Aiden 10
8 Jones, Tucker 11
10 Baxter, Brody SO
-- Baustert, Cole 10
-- McCall, Ricky 11
-- Replogle, Hudson 12

#35 Girls' Long Jump Varsity

Athlete Yr

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
HERITAGE HALL
TONKAWA
KIEFER
CASHION
LUTHER
CRESCENT
STROUD
LUTHER

KIEFER
CASHION
STROUD
CRESCENT

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
HERITAGE HALL
TONKAWA
KIEFER
CASHION
LUTHER
CRESCENT
STROUD
LUTHER

KIEFER
CASHION
STROUD
CRESCENT

Team

12-06.00
10-06.00
10-06.00
10-06.00
10-00.00
10-00.00
9-00.00
8-06.00
8-06.00
8-00.00
NH

NH

NH

12-06.00
10-06.00
10-06.00
10-06.00
10-00.00
10-00.00
9-00.00
8-06.00
8-06.00
8-00.00
NH

NH

NH

Finals

10

15
1.5

10

15
1.5

Pts




Compiled

0 N o U WD =

G Vo)
N o ol A w2 O

18

Kastner, Khloe
Bebee, Clara
Hartman, Ela
Garbarino, Campbell
Washington, Addy
Myers, Abbie
Harjo, Reese
Moore, Mia
Jackson, Payton
Neal, Ally
Alexander, Rylee
Novotney, Adley
Soto, Alyssa
Rhodes, Aaliyah
Kirby, Grayson
Gray, Adyson
Barnett, Terah
Walker, Taitym
Holt, Lilah
Mabery, Emily
Rosales, Aneida
Webster, Trinity
Lamle, Kenzie
Nyberg, Ashley
Moran, Sophie
Grimmett, Coral
Cargill, Clarity
Richardson, Mikayla
Demoss, Ashlee
Lemon, Olivia
Schovanec, Addison
LeCrone, Abbie

CASHION

CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
KINGFISHER

ELK CITY

HERITAGE HALL
KINGFISHER
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
STROUD

ELK CITY
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
CRESCENT

HERITAGE HALL
WATONGA

LUTHER

HERITAGE HALL
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
KIEFER

KINGFISHER

CASHION

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
KIEFER

CRESCENT

WATONGA
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
HERITAGE HALL
CHRISTIAN HERITAGE
LUTHER

COYLE

HERITAGE HALL
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE

16-01.50
16-01.25
15-10.00
15-08.25
15-07.50
15-02.00
15-00.50
14-08.00
14-03.50
14-01.00
13-11.25
13-10.25
13-07.50
13-06.75
13-06.50
13-05.00
13-01.75
13-00.75
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

- N M OV O =



Flight 1

1 Kastner, Khloe 9
2 Bebee, Clara 11
3 Hartman, Ela 9
4 Garbarino, Campbell 10
5 Washington, Addy 12
6 Myers, Abbie 11
7 Harjo, Reese 9
8 Moore, Mia 9
9 Jackson, Payton 11
10 Neal, Ally 12
11 Alexander, Rylee 10
12 Novotney, Adley 9
13 Soto, Alyssa 9
14 Rhodes, Aaliyah 12
15 Kirby, Grayson 12
16 Gray, Adyson 10
17 Barnett, Terah 10
18 Walker, Taitym 10
-- Holt, Lilah 10
-- Mabery, Emily 12
-- Rosales, Aneida 9
- Webster, Trinity 9
-- Lamle, Kenzie 12
-- Nyberg, Ashley 9
-- Moran, Sophie 9
- Grimmett, Coral 10
-- Cargill, Clarity 9
-- Richardson, Mikayla 9
-- Demoss, Ashlee 10
-- Lemon, Olivia 9
-- Schovanec, Addison 11
-- LeCrone, Abbie 11

#36 Boys' Long Jump Varsity

Athlete Yr

CASHION

CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
KINGFISHER

ELK CITY

HERITAGE HALL
KINGFISHER
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
STROUD

ELK CITY
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
CRESCENT

HERITAGE HALL
WATONGA

LUTHER

HERITAGE HALL
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
KIEFER

KINGFISHER

CASHION

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL
KIEFER

CRESCENT

WATONGA
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
HERITAGE HALL
CHRISTIAN HERITAGE
LUTHER

COYLE

HERITAGE HALL
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE

Team

16-01.50
16-01.25
15-10.00
15-08.25
15-07.50
15-02.00
15-00.50
14-08.00
14-03.50
14-01.00
13-11.25
13-10.25
13-07.50
13-06.75
13-06.50
13-05.00
13-01.75
13-00.75
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

- N M OV O =

Finals Pts




Compiled

Murphy, Graham
Collins, Aiden
Fuller, Boston
Brown, Kolby
Morris, Dakota
McCaslin, Colt
Molvar, Colin
Knowles, Carter
Murphy, Harrison

- =2 O NN U W N

0 Boarts, Chase

1 Herring, Cruz

-- Mitchell, Bobby

-- Greene, Billy

- Shelton, Kaleb

-- Lockhart, James

-- Lee, Champ

-- Cunningham, Cooper
-- Carey, Nate

-- Lillie, Caleb

-- Smith, Riley

-- Lacey, Cole

-- Stokesberry, Koby

-- Roby, Mark Anthony
-- Nance, Dawson

-- Mccollom, Kaden

1 Murphy, Graham
2 Collins, Aiden

3 Fuller, Boston

4 Brown, Kolby

5 Morris, Dakota

6 McCaslin, Colt

7 Molvar, Colin

7 Knowles, Carter

9 Murphy, Harrison
10 Boarts, Chase

11 Herring, Cruz

-- Mitchell, Bobby
-- Greene, Billy

-- Shelton, Kaleb

- Lockhart, James
-- Lee, Champ

-- Cunningham, Cooper
-- Carey, Nate

- Lillie, Caleb

-- Smith, Riley

-- Lacey, Cole

-- Stokesberry, Koby
- Roby, Mark Anthony
-- Nance, Dawson

-- Mccollom, Kaden

11
10
12
12
11
12
10
11
11
10

10
10
10
10
11
10
10

11
11
11

12

11
10
12
12
11
12
10
11
11
10

10
10
10
10
11
10
10

11
11
11

12

HERITAGE HALL
STROUD
HERITAGE HALL

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL

KIEFER

LUTHER
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
HERITAGE HALL
HERITAGE HALL
KINGFISHER
LUTHER

STROUD
WATONGA
WATONGA
WATONGA
CRESCENT
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
CRESCENT
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
ELK CITY
HERITAGE HALL
TONKAWA
HERITAGE HALL
KIEFER

RIPLEY

HERITAGE HALL
STROUD
HERITAGE HALL

OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL

KIEFER

LUTHER
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
HERITAGE HALL
HERITAGE HALL
KINGFISHER
LUTHER

STROUD
WATONGA
WATONGA
WATONGA
CRESCENT
OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
CRESCENT
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
ELK CITY
HERITAGE HALL
TONKAWA
HERITAGE HALL
KIEFER

RIPLEY

19-10.50
19-08.75
19-07.50
18-11.50
18-08.25
18-07.50
18-01.75
18-01.75
18-00.50
17-10.75
17-00.00
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

19-10.50
19-08.75
19-07.50
18-11.50
18-08.25
18-07.50
18-01.75
18-01.75
18-00.50
17-10.75
17-00.00
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

- N M OV O =

- N M O O =






Varsity

Boys (17 of 17 events completed)

1 Heritage Hall

2 Oklahoma Christian

3 OKC Storm Homeschool
4 Kiefer

5 Luther

6 Oklahoma Bible

7 Elk City

8 Tonkawa

9 The Academy

10 Stroud

11 Christian Heritage

12 Harding Charter Preparatory
13 Crossings Christian

14 Crescent

15 Watonga

16 Ripley

17 Kremlin-Hillsdale

17 Hinton Public

19 Pawnee

19 Cashion

Girls (17 of 17 events completed)

1 Tonkawa

2 Heritage Hall

2 Cashion

4 Oklahoma Christian
5 Kingfisher

6 Stroud

7 Elk City

8 Kiefer

9 OKC Storm Homeschool
10 Luther

11 Ripley

12 Kremlin-Hillsdale
13 Watonga

13 Crossings Christian
15 Perry

16 Lomega

16 Dover

16 Oklahoma Bible

19 Christian Heritage

N
o

Crescent

132
109
78
62
46.5
36
31
29
24
17.5
16
12
11
10

U U1 OO O N

94
90
90
81
49
42
38
28
24
21
20
12
11
11
10

SIS e i e ]



